11. bromxer npoexTy

Martepianm,
poboTu/mocayru

BapricTth
OJIMHUIII, TPH.

KinekicTs,
OJIMHUITH

Pazowm, rpH.

Jxepena pinancyBaHHS, TPH

OOiacHuit
010/ KET

Bromxer oprany
MICILIEBOTO
CaMOBpSAYBaHHS

Tnmm
mapTHEPU

[Mpundanus
imepeBa Cakypa

2 000,00

50

100 000,00

100 000,00

[MpunbcanHs
inepesa Kien
COCTPOIUCTHI
"T"mo6ocym"

770,00

6

4 620,00

4 620,00

[MpunbcanHs
imepeBa PoOiHis
TIceBHOAKALIIs
"YmOpaxkymidepa"

5 500,00

27 500,00

27 500,00

[Mpundanus
[POCIIMHU
buprounHa
3BHYaiiHa

" Aureum"

330,00

10

3.300,00

3300,00

[MpunOanHs KyIia
[TyxuporuTiTHIK
KaQJTHHOJIUCTHI
"JTroteyc"

275,00

10

2 750,00

2 750,00

[MpumbanHs KyIIa
[TyxuporuTiTHIK
KaJIMHOJIMCTUI

" AHape"

275,00

15

4 125,00

4 125,00

[MpunbcanHs
yarapHUKa
bapbapuc
OTTaBCHKUH
"Cynepba"

330,00

10

3300,00

3300,00

[Mpundanus
yarapHUKa
bapbapuc
TynOepra

" Admiration"

385,00

14

5390,00

5390,00

[MpuxbanHs KyIIa
bap6apuc
TynOepra "Erecta

330,00

15

4 950,00

4 950,00

[MpunbcanHs
KymaslmiBens
BBUYAHHUI
"Maiiepi ['mayka"

220,00

10

2 200,00

2200,00

[Mpundanus
yarapHUKa
SniBers TyckaTuit
"bro [1IBex"

605,00

15

9 075,00

9 075,00

BucamxyBaHHs
ITepeB Ta KyIIiB

937,50

160

150 000,00

150 000,00

[Mpundanus
OeH30IMIN

19 361,00

1

19 361,00

19 361,00

[MpunbcanHs
MOTOKOCH

14 494,00

2

28 988,00

14 494,00

14 494,00

BCbhOT'O

365 559,00

181 704,00

183 855,00




